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Disziplin: 60 Schuss Liegendmatch Armeewaffen

Nr.

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Kantonale Matchmeisterschaften Outdoor 2013
Startliste

Qualifikation
Abldsung Scheiben Start-Nr. Name

211
153
170
202
176
240
195
171
247
188
192
254
203
258
161
198
224

Loosli
Albrecht
Bahler
Hirlimann
Derrer
Schertenleib
Hegi
Burkhardt
Sonderegger
Graf

Gyr

Stucki
Harlimann
Ulmer
Bergmann
Heusser
Miller

Vorname

Martin
Walter
Patrick
Diane
Rolf
Peter
Gertrud
Kurt
Heinz
Robert
Ernst
Ulrich
Peter
Anita
Peter
Jakob
Harry

Wohnort

80 Weisslingen
51 Riedt Neerach
75 Zirich

68 Wadenswil
44 Adliswil

87 Dielsdorf
68 Rischlikon
43 Pfungen

52 Wadenswil
51 Bonstetten
51 Hirzel

42 Oberrieden
65 Wadenswil
55 Mannedorf
55 Volketswil
57 Baretswil
63 Weisslingen



